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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES

East Lansing Campus

s CTITTRYD
,E o Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior UndeEOtai e
ol 2 . (1086) (1031) (1828) (3254) | rEney ete
~ 9w o -
E’: § %" § TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE
Sl iala < From " To ]From To [From To lFrom To [From To [
10 195-100 3.69 4,001 3.33 4.00,3.48 4,00,3.44 4.00; 3.50 4.00
90-94 3.29. 3.68} 3.10 3.3213.20 . 3,6713,21 3.43] 3.21 3.49
.9.180-89 412.95 3.2812.77 3.09{2.93 3. 19?2.94 3.201 2.93 3.20
g | 715-19 2.74 2.94]2.67 2.76f2.81 2.9212.84 2.93| 2.80 2.92
_ 70=74 2.63 2,73} 2.57 2.66]2.69 2.80|2.74 2.83| 2.70 2.79
7 160-69 312,46 - 2.62{2.39 2.56}2.53 2.682,59 2,731 2.53 2.69
6 |50-59 2.27 2.43]2.26 2.38}2.39 2.522.47 2,58 2.40 2.52
L W
5 | 40-49 2.08 2.26/2.15 2.25{2.28 2.38{2.37 2.46172.28  2.39
4 130-39 2 11.93 2.07)2.04 2.1412.18 2.272.27 2.36{2.18 2,27
25-29 1.80 1.92{1.99 2.03[2.13 2.1712.23 2.261 222 2.17
3 |20-74 1.70 1.7911.95 1.98}2708 I 2019 2.22{Z.0% 21T
2 110-19 1 }1.39 1.69]1.84 1.9411.99 2.07|2.08 2,181 1.91 2.05
1 o g 0.00 1.38'0.00 1.8310.00 1.9840,00 2.0710.00 1.90
UNDERGRADUATE MEN .
10 195-100 | 3.60 4.0043.26 4.00(3,37 4.003.36 4.00; 3.41  4.00
90-94 3,24, 3.5912.95 3.25|3.10 3.3613.08 3.35} 3.11 3.40
' 9 180-89° { 4 |2.80. . 3.23}2.68 2.94]2.80 3.09]2.81 3.07 1 2.80 3.10
g 175-19 2,68 2.79§2.56 2.6712.66 2,792.71 2,801 2.68 2.79
70~74 .2.56 "2.6702.48 2.55|2.58 2.65]2.62 2.70 | 2.58 2.67
7 1 60-69 3 2.41 2.55(2.32 2.47]2.43 2.57[2.49 2,611 2.44 2.57
6 _150-59 2,22 2.4082.20 2.31{2.30 2.4212.39 2.481 2,33 2.43
5 1 40=49 2.02 2.2112.09. 2.19]2.22 2.292,30° 2.38] 2.23 2.32
4 30-39 2 {1.92 2.01[2.00 2.08|2.13 2.21(2:22 2.29 (2,13 2.22
3 |25~29 1.77 1.91(1.96 1.99{2.08 2.121{2.19 2,21 (2,08 2.12
120-24 1.69 1.761.91 1.95(2.05 2.07|2715 718|203 7.07
2 110-19 1 |1.43 1.6841.81 1.90[1.95 2.04]2.05 2.14 ) 1.85 2.02
11 0-9 0,00 1.4230,00 1.8010.00 1.9410.00 2.044.0.00 1.84
) UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN
10 +35-100 3.73 4.00_3.37 4.00,3.51 4.003.51 4,00, 3.52  4.00
190-94 3.33 3.72]3.14 3.36§3.27 3.50]3.30 3.501 3.29 3.51
9 180-89 4 13.05 3.3212.87 3.13}13.01 3.26(3.06 3.29} 3,01 3.28
95279 2.83 3.0412.73 2.8612.91 3.00|2.96 3.05} 2,92 3.00
8 20-74 2.69 2.82(2.565 2.7212.81 '2.90]2.86 2.9512.80 2.91
7 60-69 3 §2.47 2.68|2.43 2.6412.63 2.80(2.71 2.85] 2.63 2.79
6 50-59 2.28 2.46(2.30 2,4212.50 2.622.57 2,70 | 2.48 2.62
5 40-49 . 2,09 2.2712.19 2.2912.35 2.4912.46 2.56§2.35 2.47
"4 30-39 2 £1.95 2.08{2.07 2.18§2.24 - 2.3402.36 2.451 2,22 2.34
3 25-29 1.81 1.9412,02 2.06}2.19 2.23{2.30 2.35}2.17 2.21
o i20-24 - .71 I 80 T.97 Z0TZ. 15 2.18172.24 2.2912.10 2.16
2 {10=19 1 {1.35 1.7011.88 1.96]2.04 2.1412.11 2.23]1.95 2.09
1 1 0e 9 0.00 1.3410.00 1.87}0,00 2.03%.,00 2,10 0.00 ‘1,94




MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES

o g East Lansing Campus o~
o |Professional Professional ] ¥ Tgtai
- o |1st & 2nd yr.|2nd & 3rd yr. Master Doctor | Graduate
o = ~ (184) (57) (4833). i (2094) 1 (7168)
— [ I ] )
ToaE 8 TOTAL GRADUATE
L U © o] ———
A Ao < |From To |From To }jFrom To [From To {@'r_om To ]
10 22-100 | 3.68 4,00(3.53 4.0034.00 4,00 (4. 00 .00 4.00  4.00
—__190-94 3.46 °  3.67{3.21 3.5214.00 4.00 }4.00 4.000 3.98  3.99
_9 180-89 4 13.21 3.45(3.11 3.2013.74 3.99 |3.84 3.99 3.77 3.97
g |7°-19 .11 3.2013.04 3.10{3.68 3.7313.79 - 3.8313.73 3.76
1 10=74 3.03 3.10§2.98 2,0313.61 3.67 {3.75 3.78] 3.65 3,72
7 160-69 | 3 |2.88 3.02§2.91 2.973.50 3.60 13.65 3.74 3.54 3.64
6 {50-59 2.75 2.8712.78 2.90(3.40 3.49 13.57 3.644 3.45  3.53
5 |40-49 2.59 2.7442.72 2.7713.29 3.39{3.49 3.56}) 3.34  3.44
4 130-39 | 2 |2.44 2.5812.63 2,713.17 3.28 [3.40 3.48 3.22  3.33
25-29 2.38 2.43[2.57  2.6213.09  3.16{3.36 ™ 3.39{3.17  3.21
3 120-7% 2.31 2.37}2.54 2.56 |3.01 3.08 3.30  73.333.05  3.1%
2 110-19 1 |2.18 2.3042.34 2.53(2.88 3.00[3.14 3.29/2.89  3.04
L1 0-9 0.00 _2.17%0.00 2.33'0.00 - 2.87 %,00 £3.13 0.00 2.88
GRADUATE MEN
195-100 3.52 4.00,3.47 4.00 :4.00 . 4.00 4.00 - .0
10 50294 3.36 351321 3461391 3099 faios  sooleoe 3199
9 780-89 | 4 [3.20 . 3.35|3.10 3.203.71 3.90 {3.83 3.9303.76  3.91
s 175-79 3'38 : g.ég g.gg 3.09 g.gg 3.70 |3,78 3.8203 60 3.75.
° 170-74 - 3.0912°9 3.02°(3. 3.64 3,74 3. 64 .
7_160-69 | 3 |2.88 . 3. 992.91 2.97 (3.49 3.58 13,64 %’;% 3'22 g.gg
6 150-59 2,75 2.8712.78 2.9013.38 3.48[3.56 * 33 ca 3':: 3,53 |
5 140-49 2.59. 2.74§2.76 2,77 {3.27 3.37 (3,48 3.55 :
4 130-39 2 l2.42 . 2.58}2.65 . 2.7513.16 3.26 3_39.k = < 3,47 g:gg g.gg
25-29 2.37 2.4112.58 2.6413.10 3.1513,36 % 3.3813.95 3,01
3 120-24 2,30 2.36|2°55 2,57 130T 3.09 3,29 3.33]3.08  3.14
2 |10-19 ‘1 12.18 2.29]2.42 2.54(2.88 3.00 [3.13 & 3.2 2.89 3.07
T T o- 9 0.00 2.1710.00 2.4110.00 2.87 %.00 37120000 2.88
GRADUATE WOMEN
10 123=100 1 «4,00"  4.00 4.00 4.00 §4.00, 4:00]4.00  4.00
__190-94 4 {3.80  3.99 4.00 4.0014.00 . 4.00{4.00  4.00
| 9 180-89 3.52 3.79 3.76 3.99 {3.95 3.99!3,78  3.99
g 17907 9 3,36 3.51 3.20 - -3:32c 1384 v 3.9413.23 3.77
|70 74 3.06.° 3.35 3.66 ° " 3,69 13.81 .3.85]3.68 3.72
7_160-69 | 3 }r91 3,05 3.51 3.65.13.74 3.80[3.55  3.67
& 50-59 2,73 2,90 ' SN IR 1 LW 3.75|3.45 3.54
' - . . R T I .
5 40~49 2 f2.58 2,72} 3.33 3.42 |3.56 3.62 13.34 3.44
[30-39 2,457 2Us7 | Lo B.18w 3,32 [3.46 .0 ..3.55[3.21  3.33
3 125-29 2.42 2.44 .09 3.17 13,43 3.4503.12 ~ 3.20
—i20-24 - [2.32 2.41 3.01 3.08 |3.37 3.42(3.01 3.11
2_110-19 1 12.26 2,31 2,89 3.00 |3.16 3.36[2.90  3.00
1 10-9 0,00 2:25 0.an 2.88 0.00 3. 15 0.00 2.89
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